THE DATASHEET OF
AP2155MPG-13
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Announcement
New Product
AP2145/2155
NPA Number 001
AP2145/2155

Yes Yes
AP2196 Active high Yes Yes
Ordering information
Device Packaging Package  marking info Reel  size Tape width Quantity
AP2145SG-13 SO-8 AP2145 YYWWXX 13” 12mm 2500
AP2155SG-13 SO-8 AP2155 YYWWXX 13” 12mm 2500
AP2145MPG-13 MSOP-8L-EP YWXE AP2145 13” 12mm 2500
AP2155MPG-13 MSOP-8L-EP YWXE AP2155 13” 12mm 2500
All i t i k th t “G ” M ldi C d (N B Sb) ith L d F Fi i h/R HS C li t (N t 1)
All variants are in packages that are “Green” Molding Compound (No Br, Sb) with Lead Free Finish/RoHS Compliant (Note 1)
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS). All applicable RoHS exemptions applied, see EU Directive 2002/95/EC Annex Notes